Operates on either 12V or 24V
Widest range of candela options:
   12V: 15 and 15/75 candela
   24V: 15, 15/75, 30, 75, 110 candela
Easy candela selection
Lower current draw
Easy DIP switch selection for horn
options

110 OK
A0133-00
SpectrAlert Ordering Information
	©	2005	System	Sensor.	The	company	reserves	the	right	to	change	product	specifications	without	notice.	 A05-0325-006•9/05•#1526
Model Description
P1224MC Selectable	Output	Horn/Strobe,	12/24	volt,	red
P1224MCW Selectable	Output	Horn/Strobe,	12/24	volt,	white
P1224MCP Selectable	Output	Horn/Strobe,	12/24	volt,	red,
plain	housing
P1224MCPW Selectable	Output	Horn/Strobe,	12/24	volt,
white,	plain	housing
P1224MCK Selectable	Output	Horn/Strobe,	12/24	volt,	red,
outdoor
P1224MCSP Selectable	Output	Horn/Strobe,	12/24	volt,	red,
“FUEGO”	housing
S1224MC Selectable	Output	Strobe,	12/24	volt,	red
S1224MCW Selectable	Output	Strobe,	12/24	volt,	white
S1224MCP Selectable	Output	Strobe,	12/24	volt,	red,	plain